
205 HELP WANTED 
Bartenders needed. No experience 
necessary. Make up to $300 a day. 
Call 1-866-291-1884 ext. U223 

Movie Extras -Models Needed 
No exp. necessary. Earn up to $150- 
$450/day. 1-800-814-0277 ext. 923 

BARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext. 118. 

YMCA is looking for individuals who 
are knowledgeable in basketball to 
instruct kindergarten and first-grad- 
ers in basketball clinic. Call YMCA 
Youth Sports Office for details. 686- 
9622. 

Bartender Trainees Needed 
$250 per day potential. 

Local Positions. 
1-800-293-3985 ext. 7002. 

Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

DECEMBER MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Come Live With Us! 
1, 2, 3 & 4 bedroom 

Furnished Units 

Individual Lease 
"By the Bedroom" 

Rec Center & Fitness Center 

Computer Lab with 
High-Speed Internet 

Large Swimming Pool 
& Indoor Spa 

Volleyball & Basketball Courts 

On LTD Bus Route to 
UO Campus 

Night Time Security Patrol 

On-Site Management Team 

Roommate Referrals Available 

Ducks Village 
3225 Kinsrow 

(541) 485-7200 
www.ducksvillage.com 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Dec. 16. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Unique one bdrm apt. 18th & 
Kincaid, avail. Dec. 16th. $425/mo. 
begin paying in Jan. Call Kane at 

484-9633. 

Campus Apt. 2 bdrm. 
1588 Ferry Alley. $600/mo. 

Call 689-8226, ask for Mark. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Nov. 27). Travel for 
pleasure looks great this year, but travel for 
work leads to problems. That doesn’t mean 

you shouldn't go if you get the right opportu- 
nity. Just realize there'll be surprises, plus a 
few new rules to learn. Check out a relocation 
carefully before saying you will. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is an 8 
The easiest part is over, now the work begins. 
Things won't be exactly as you expected, but 
that was to be expected, too, wasn't it? If it 
wasn't difficult, it wouldn't be a challenge. 
Dig in! 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 7 
Shift your attention, temporarily, back to 
romance. The moneymaking project is stalled 
for a couple of days, but if you're with the 
right person, you'll hardlyjotice. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 7 
You may have to race through the house, 
throwing old pizza boxes into the trash and 
rounding up the dirty clothes that didn't find 
their way into the hamper. Want a romantic 
evening? Do it! 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 If 
you're not sure yet, keep your comments to 
yourself. Don't discuss a change that might 
never materialize. No need to disrupt the rou- 
tine yet. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 You 
could make a great deal of money. And, yes, 
there will be hoops to jump through. Are you 
going to decide you're too good for that? 
Fine, if you really are. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 7 
You could earn a bonus, possibly for work 
above and beyond the call of duty. Conditions 
favor money coming your way. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-0ct. 22) Today is a 7 
Concentrate on follow-through and follow- 
up. You've made a lot of promises, and now 

you get to keep them. Better start with a list. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
Friends often help, but for the next few days 
their input could be confusing. Don't follow 
anybody's advice blindly during this time of 
change. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
7 Ease off the throttle. Coast for a while. 
Watch out for hidden dangers. This always 
happens when you get out into unfamiliar 
territory. It's the price of success. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is an 
8 You still have to choose your words care- 

fully. Don't reveal everything you know. You 
may be on the right track, but details need to 
be filled in. Find the facts. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
You've been kind of busy lately. You may not 
have had the time to check your work care- 

fully. Do that now. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 6 
Let a partner help arrange your schedule, but 
stay involved. He or she can't get it right 
without your input. 

MiHitiiHiMllliHHiBIHiHill 
Studio -1730 Hilyard Alley C4 

$415/mo. $350 deposit. 
WSG free! 465-3825 

Newer 5 bdrm apt at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. Plus 2 week free move in 
bonus. $795. Available now in small 
complex. 1825 Harris St. Call for a 
showing 343-6000. 

DECEMBER MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

1- 2 bedroom 
$495- $595 

Call Betty 302-5713 

Selma 
361 E. 14th 

1- 2 bedroom 
$475-$510 

Call 485-7776 

University Manor South 
345- 355 E. 19th 

1 -2 bedroom 
$550- $650 

Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
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Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 
Spacious 1 bedroom 

• Close to the University 
• Laundry room on each floor 

• Cable included 
Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 

1080 Patterson • 687-8155 

APARTMENTS 

1948 Harris #3 
RENT REDUCED! 2 bedroom 1 bath. 
Great location! On bus line. Off-street 
parking, on-site laundry. Water/sewer/ 
garbage paid. $495 -t-deposits. 
Lease. 

1550 High #3 & #12 
Spacious 1 bedroom 1 bath units. Extra 
storage. Range & refrigerator, off-street 
parking. Water/sewage/garbage paid. 
$41G+deposits. Lease. 

1591 Mill ‘B’ 
2+ bedroom 1 bath basement unit. 
Hardwood floors. Range & refrigerator, 
gas heat. Bonus/storage room. $425 + 

deposits. Lease. 

535 E. 14th #4 
2 bedroom 1 bath. Range & refrigerator. 
Water/sewer/garbage paid. $495 + 

deposits. Lease. 

625 E. 16th #2 & #15 
NO APPLICATION FEE! 2 WEEKS FREE 
ON 1ST FULL MONTH RENT! 2 bedroom 
1 bath. 2 blocks to campus. Range & 
refrigerator. Water/ sewer/garbage/basic 
cable paid. On-site laundry. $515/600 + 

deposits. Lease. 

DUPLEXES 

2042 OnyxB 
Funky 2+ bedroom 1 bath. PRIME campus 
location. Huge shared yard, shared front 
porch. $595 + deposits. Lease. 

ROOMS EOR RENT 

2140 Harris 
3 blocks to U of 0, buslines to LCC. Lots 
of light, laundry. Sorry- no smoking/ no 

pets. $310 includes kitchen use and 
utiities. 

5 Bell Real Estate 
I Gall 688-2060 

Campus Apartments 
Reserve for fall now. 1 & 2 bdrms. 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6. 343-8545. 

Cozy little studio in small complex. 
GWS, heat incl. Month-to-month, 
$350. Available Dec. 7th. 602 E. 8th 
St. 343-6000. 

NEAR CAMPUS 
1149 Ferry St. Firtree Apartments 
1-Bedroom Apartments $495.00 

On-site Laundry, Balconies, Fresh 
Paint, Carpet, Parking is Available. 
Contact Noel 554-9144 / 683-4219 

Or Ryan 345-8460 

625 E. 16th #15 REDUCED RENT! 
NO APP FEESI Completely remod- 
eled 2 bedroom. New fridge, stove & 
dishwasher. Onsite laundry. Water 
sewer, garbage, basic cable paid! 
$560 lease to 8/03 or $515 lease to 
7/03. Call 688-2060 ext. 19 to view. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

South Gate 2 & 4 bdrm townhouse. 
Excellent Move-In Special/ Free 
Rent! Call Willis 344-6540. 

3 Ig. bdrm, garage, living room, 
kitchen. $725/mo. Avail. ASAP! 

Close to UO. Very cheap. 913-4868. 

★ ★★★★★★★★★★■A-********** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★■A-********* 

Cozy upstairs one bedroom apt in 
small complex. GWS included, 
$415. 610 E. 8th St. Call 343-6000. 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 
1 bdrm flat • 2 bdrm townhouses 

• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 
• On-site laundry 

Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

Large 2 bdrm. walk UO. Very nice 
on-site laundry. New: carpet, paint, 
appliances. $600. 465-9886. 

535 E. 14th 2 bedroom units three 
blocks from campus. Call Bell Real 
Estate for details. 686-2060 X 15. 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Weekday afternoon hours. 

1601 Olive *485-0916 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 

18th & Alder 2 tglrm apt. Avail. Jan. 
1st. GWS paid, fp, dw. $650/mo. 
Call 686-3174. 

225 QUADS 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

225 QUADS 
ONE MONTH FREE! Newer Quads 
across the St. from campus. $250, 
GWSE included. 1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. 

■EHiiHaiiH 
$305/mo. + 1/5 util. Cable internet! 2 
blocks from 5th St. Market + LTD 
Breeze. Avail. Jan. 1st. 870-6092. 

Room, lovely Hendricks Park home. 
No smoke. $275 + 1/3 util. 

484-6145. 

Private room 1/2 ba for rent. All util, 
incl., cable TV, w/d access. 45th & 
E. Amazon. 912-9825. 

Interested in group living? The 
student Co-ops are looking for 
new members for Winter term. 
Student Co-ops are environmen- 
tally conscious, egalitarian com- 
munities, owned and operated by 
students. Utilities & food included. 
For more info call Ben 683-1112. 

Next to campus. 1914 E. 17th Ave. 
$350/mo. + deposit. Util. included. 

Call, 870-9819 or 484-6092. 

Room For Rent. 
$290/mo. Close to Campus. 

(541) 684-0457 or (907) 350-9444. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm duplex (29th & Alder.) Fire- 
place, hardwood floors, laundry. 
Garbage & yard care incl. $1050/ 
mo. 686-8637. 

DECEMBER MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

427 E. 13th 
4 bedroom 1 bath 

Lower part of house 
All util. pd. $700 
Call 485-7776 

1845- 1847 Pearl 
Partially furnished 

1 2 bedroom 
$610- $850 

Call 485-7776" 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
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235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT * 

Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
New appliances, fp, garage, w/d, 
yard, no pets/smoking. Direct bus to 
UO. $950/mo. 3995 E. Amazon. 

Appointment Only • 953-7336 

238 SUBLETS 
Wanted female to sublease 
2 bdrm 2 bath. $445/mo. 

Call Rebecca at 510-0176. 

On Commons drive, bus line, 2 bed, 
2 bath, w/d, vaulted celings. Call 
Vickie or Kelly at 434-6280. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate needed to share 2 bdrm 
house off Centennial. Must like dogs 
& be easy going. Bike path to cam- 
pus. $300 + 1/2 util. Big fenced yard. 
Call Julie 736-1339. 

Share 3 bdrm house in South Hills. 
Fireplace, w/d, dog negotiable. $350 
+ 1/3 util. Dec. 1st. 302-6344. 

Roommate needed clean 3 bdrm 
house. 1003 W. 1st. Park & river 
bike path. Pets possible, bus route. 
$270/mo. +1/3 utils, fenced yard, 
dsl, smoking garage. 345-1305. 

252 DORMS 
Dorm contract available. Interna- 
tional house. Bigger room, elevator, 
sink. Amy 346-8562. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Earn college credit volunteering as a 
YMCA youth basketball coach Lea- 
gues are 2nd-6th grade as well as a 
first grade clinic. For info, call YMCA 
Youth Sports Office. 686-9622. 

285 SERVICES 
Acupressure/healing touch to relieve 
pain, ceremonies to say you are 
committed, legal weddings your 
way. Call 513-8044. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
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today’s crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Coll, common 
5 Foolish 
9 Rajahs’wives 

14 Biblical 
preposition 

15 Bunker or 
Russian 

16 Ham it up 
17 Holy Roman 

emperor 
18 Sandwich cookie 
19 Fax precursor 
20 Small crowns 
22 Self- 

determination 
24 Poetic 

contraction 
25 Recognized 

authority 
27 Type of doctor? 
28 Provo resident 
32 Playable platter 
35 French resort 
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